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OFF-ROAD COMMISSION MEMBERS 

Megan Argubright CA argubright2015@gmail.com 

Jared Bolton WV bolton@gnccracing.com 

James Caramanna NJ jcaramanna@optonline.net 

Daniel Compton NJ fast.orange250@verizon.net 

Merle Compton NJ whoops101@verizon.net 

Tim Cotter WV tcotter@mxsports.com 

Charles Davis NY ced54.davis@gmail.com 

Steve Fenton CA fentonrace@aol.com  

Jerry Fouts CA jerryfouts@gmail.com  

Kelly Gouldthread CA womensdirtbikeracing@yahoo.com 

Rex Greenwald MN rex@terexroofing.com 

Jay Hall IL jay@halls-cycles.com  

Chris Halverson IA cmjmx1@yahoo.com  

Kenneth Held NJ kenykop@yahoo.com  

Charles Kline OH ckline@rcdrv.com  

Dan Knecht OH knechtdan@yahoo.com 

David Nash NJ adnash1@verizon.net 

Edward Santin CA edwardsantin@yahoo.com  

Gerhard Ward IL wardy@mtco.com 

Ryan Wilson CA rwilson.ryan@gmail.com 

mailto:fentonrace@aol.com
mailto:jerryfouts@gmail.com
mailto:jay@halls-cycles.com
mailto:cmjmx1@yahoo.com
mailto:kenykop@yahoo.com
mailto:ckline@rcdrv.com
mailto:edwardsantin@yahoo.com

